HALE

T R A L E R

BRAKE & WHEEL

Hale Trailer Brake & Wheel
112950-112954

OLB36NGH - "Advantage Series - Heavy Duty Live Bottom

08599-OLB36NGH
08599 - Kingpin to Center of Last Axle: 35'11"
Overall Length: 40' 9"
Overall Height (w/ 48" fifth wheel and no hopper
extensions): 10'2"

36" Direct Drive Live Floor

3" Pitch Roller Chain

2 Ply 3/8" Belt w/ Steel Z-Bar Support
Hydraulic Tap Chain Oiler

Overal Width: 102" Heavy Duty Pushblock
Capacity (w/o extensions): 40 cubic yards Center Mud Flap
Weight
Item # Category Description (Ibs) Qty
08599 Materials OLB36NGH - "Advantage Series - Heavy Duty Live 18,200
Hauling Bottom Trailer
08603 Fifth Wheel / 48" Fifth Wheel Height
King Pin
12807 Fifth Wheel / Removeable Kingpin
King Pin
08606 Hopper Rear Hopper Sheets: .160" AR450
Sheets
08611 Hopper No Extensions w/ Universal Tarp Shelf 83
Extensions
08738 Exterior Aluminum Exterior Sheeting 217
Sheeting
9998  Drive/ Alternative Option Selected. See Add'l Options
Hydraulics  Section Below.
08625 Belt/Chain HTORS Belt
08627 Belt/ Chain Heavy Duty Chain Crossmembers (.160" Domex
100)
08629 Tailgate / Lock & Lift Air Tailgate: Electric Cab Controls
Controls
08635 Suspensions Tri Axle: (1) 25k Steerable Front Lift (Regulated) w/ 942
(2) 30k Air Ride w/ Liquid Filled Pressure Gauge
08644 Suspensions 49"/ 50" Spacing
08650 Axles 5/8" Wall Axle - 25,000 Ib Nominal Rating (per axle) 2



08653

08661
08664
08669
08306

08308

08391

08311

08255

08260

08704

08686
08745
08679

08675

08678

08683

08681

08685

08691

08694

08024
08713

Axles

Brakes / Air
Brakes / Air
Hub / Drum

Down Axle
Wheels
(inside)
Down Axle
Wheels
(outside)
Lift Axle
Wheels
(inside)

Lift Axle
Wheels
(outside)
Down Axle
Tires

Lift Axle
Tires
Lights /
Electrical
Ladder
Tarps
Flaps, Mud
Guards &
Fenders
Flaps, Mud
Guards &
Fenders
Flaps, Mud
Guards &
Fenders
Flaps, Mud
Guards &
Fenders
Flaps, Mud
Guards &
Fenders
Landing
Gear
Spray
System
Document
Holder
Paint

Decals

23k STD Life Brakes w/ 6" Autoslacks (per axle)

2S1M [/ 2S2M Anti-Lock Brake System
RM50 (automatic reverse control)
Duralite Hub-Piloted - Cast Drum (per axle)

8.25 x 24.5 10-hole machined aluminum wheel (per
wheel) Accuride ILO Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel
disc wheel

8.25 x 24.5 10-hole polished aluminum wheel (per
wheel) Accuride ILO Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel
disc wheel

No Inside Wheel Required (Outside wheels are
Super Singles)

12.25 x 22.5 Aluminum Polished .56" Offset (per
wheel) Accuride ILO Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel
disc wheel

11R24.5 Continental HSR-2 16 Ply (per tire) ILO Std
Tire

425/65R22.5 Continental HTR-2 20 Ply (per tire)
ILO Std Tire

LED Lights - DOT Required w/ Midturn

Ladder Over CS Fender (std location)
Shurco "Shur Trak" Tarp, Electric
Front Fender Mudflaps: Short Front, Long Rear

Aluminum Front Fenders

Plastic Half-Round Rear Fenders (per axle)

Rear Mudflaps: Post-Mounted Flip-Up

Interior Mudflaps: None

Two-Speed (crank road side)
No Spray System
Document Holder: 4-1/2" Round

Black S7203 with white decals (735-432-039)
Black Logo and Stripe

(60)

(64)

(148)

152

(36)

559

24



08599-Additional Options

Weight
Item # Category Description (Ibs) Qty
08706 Lights/ Dual Halogen Spotlights (std location) 2
Electrical
08657 Axles P Spindles (required w/ super single tires) (per axle) 3
08707 Lights/ Dual Strobe Lights (std location) 1
Electrical
08710 Lights/ Back-up Alarm - 107 db (std location)
Electrical
81633 Custom 81633 (OLBHH) 19.0 cu. Hydraulic Motor ILO std 12
Options 15.0 cu. in Hydraulic Motor

DISCLAIMER
Specifications are believed to be correct, but may contain errors and/or omissions. Photographs are the representative of the subject equipment but may not be identical.
Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



