

Hale Trailer Brake & Wheel 112950-112954



	OLB36NGH - "Advantage Series - Heavy Duty Live Bottom						
	08599-OLB36NGH						
		08599 - Kingpin to Center of Last Axle: 35' 11"		rive Live Floor			
		Overall Length: 40' 9"	3" Pitch Roller Chain				
		Overall Height (w/ 48" fifth wheel and no hopper	•	elt w/ Steel Z-Bar Support			
		extensions): 10' 2"		ap Chain Oiler			
		Overal Width: 102"	Heavy Duty				
		Capacity (w/o extensions): 40 cubic yards	Center Mud	Flap			
			Weight				
Item #	Category	Description	(lbs)	Qty			
08599	Materials	OLB36NGH - "Advantage Series - Heavy Duty Live	18,200				
	Hauling	Bottom Trailer					
08603		48" Fifth Wheel Height					
	King Pin						
12807		Removeable Kingpin					
	King Pin						
08606	Hopper	Rear Hopper Sheets: .160" AR450					
00044	Sheets						
08611	Hopper	No Extensions w/ Universal Tarp Shelf	83				
00700	Extensions	Aluminum Exterior Chectics	217				
08738	Exterior	Aluminum Exterior Sheeting	217				
9998	Sheeting Drive /	Alternative Option Selected. See Add'l Options					
3330	Hydraulics	Section Below.					
08625	Belt / Chain	HTORS Belt					
08627	Belt / Chain	Heavy Duty Chain Crossmembers (.160" Domex					
00027	Deit / Chain	100)					
08629	Tailgate /	Lock & Lift Air Tailgate: Electric Cab Controls					
00020	Controls						
08635		Tri Axle: (1) 25k Steerable Front Lift (Regulated) w/	942				
		(2) 30k Air Ride w/ Liquid Filled Pressure Gauge					
08644	Suspensions	49" / 50" Spacing					
08650	Axles	5/8" Wall Axle - 25,000 lb Nominal Rating (per axle)		2			

08653	Axles	22k STD Life Prokes w/ 6" Autoslaska (por exte)		3	
00000	Axies	23k STD Life Brakes w/ 6" Autoslacks (per axle)		3	
08661	Brakes / Air	2S1M / 2S2M Anti-Lock Brake System			
08664	Brakes / Air	RM50 (automatic reverse control)			
08669	Hub / Drum	Duralite Hub-Piloted - Cast Drum (per axle)		3	
08306	Down Axle Wheels (inside)	8.25 x 24.5 10-hole machined aluminum wheel (per wheel) Accuride ILO Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc wheel	(60)	4	
08308	Down Axle Wheels (outside)	8.25 x 24.5 10-hole polished aluminum wheel (per wheel) Accuride ILO Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc wheel	(64)	4	
08391	Lift Axle Wheels (inside)	No Inside Wheel Required (Outside wheels are Super Singles)			
08311	Lift Axle Wheels (outside)	12.25 x 22.5 Aluminum Polished .56" Offset (per wheel) Accuride ILO Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc wheel	(148)	2	
08255	Down Axle Tires	11R24.5 Continental HSR-2 16 Ply (per tire) ILO Std Tire	152	8	
08260	Lift Axle Tires	425/65R22.5 Continental HTR-2 20 Ply (per tire) ILO Std Tire	(36)	2	
08704	Lights / Electrical	LED Lights - DOT Required w/ Midturn			
08686	Ladder	Ladder Over CS Fender (std location)			
08745	Tarps	Shurco "Shur Trak" Tarp, Electric	559		
08679	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Front Fender Mudflaps: Short Front, Long Rear			
08675	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Aluminum Front Fenders			
08678	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Plastic Half-Round Rear Fenders (per axle)	24	3	
08683	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Rear Mudflaps: Post-Mounted Flip-Up			
08681	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Interior Mudflaps: None			
08685	Landing Gear	Two-Speed (crank road side)			
08691	Spray System	No Spray System			
08694	Document Holder	Document Holder: 4-1/2" Round			
08024	Paint	Black S7203 with white decals (735-432-039)			
08713	Decals	Black Logo and Stripe			

08599-Additional Options

			Weight		
Item #	Category	Description	(lbs)	Qty	
08706	Lights / Electrical	Dual Halogen Spotlights (std location)	2		
08657	Axles	P Spindles (required w/ super single tires) (per axle)		3	
08707	Lights / Electrical	Dual Strobe Lights (std location)	1		
08710	Lights / Electrical	Back-up Alarm - 107 db (std location)			
81633	Custom Options	81633 (OLBHH) 19.0 cu. Hydraulic Motor ILO std 15.0 cu. in Hydraulic Motor	12		

DISCLAIMER Specifications are believed to be correct, but may contain errors and/or omissions. Photographs are the representative of the subject equipment but may not be identical. Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.